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SUPREME VENTURES/ NATIONAL SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

JAMAICA ATHLETICS ADMINISTRATIVE ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL STADIUM  - 06/30/2016 to 07/03/2016

Results
 

Men 100 Meter Dash QUALIFIERS

Age   TeamName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.8
 20320 Rattray, Kevaun1 10.37q

Mvp Track Cl 2817 Barnswell, Ramone2 10.39q

Wiley colleg 18305 Palmer, Oraine--- FS

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: -2.8
 33358 Shields, Ryan1 10.44q

Utech 20142 Graham, Ajamu2 10.56q

 2272 Cummings, Adam3 10.77q

Mvp Track Cl 19154 Griffiths, Schadrique4 10.81q

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: -4.0
 22373 Smith, Kristoff1 10.83

Mvp Track Cl 25166 Haye, Davion2 10.87

Uwi Mona 20339 Ross, Damain3 11.25

Namibia 22158 Hainuca, Gilbert--- X10.85

Heat  4 Preliminaries   Wind: -0.6
Utech 22151 Green, Kemar1 10.47q

Akan track c 26272 Mcpherson, Wayne2 10.85

Cameron Blaz 20260 Mckenzie, Daniel3 11.03

Heat  5 Preliminaries   Wind: -4.4
 2027 Blake, Xandre1 11.07

university o 20174 Hewitt, Keino2 11.51

Panama 21155 Griggs, Virjilio--- X11.20

Q-Fit 24225 Lee, Earl--- FS

 27353 Scott, Rushane--- FS

Heat  6 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.6
 27179 Hill, Romone1 10.76q

University o 20424 Williams, Gawain2 10.78q

Utech 22405 Turgott, Nimroy3 10.88

Club 21376 Smith, Sheldon4 10.90

Haiti311 Wesh, Darrell--- X10.58

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

WORLD RECORD: 9.58 W USAIN BOLT08/16/2009

NATIONAL REC: 9.58 N USAIN BOLT08/16/2009

OLYMPIC QUAL: 10.16 #

Age   TeamName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.1
Racers Track 20277 Minzie, Jevaughn1 # 10.15Q

University o 22130 Givans, Senoj-Jay2 # 10.16Q

Puma 33314 Powell, Asafa3 10.17Q

Akan track c 25224 Lee, Dexter4 10.28q

Utech 20142 Graham, Ajamu5 10.51

Racers Track 23444 Young, Jason6 10.57

 27179 Hill, Romone7 10.69

St. Elizabet 1798 Ellis, Nigel--- DNF

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.0
Racers Track 2628 Blake, Yohan1 10.26Q

Racers Track 2312 Bailey-Cole, Kemar2 10.26Q

Mvp Track Cl 22404 Tracey, Tyquendo3 10.29Q

Sprintec Tra 2611 Bailey, Oshane4 10.39q

Racers Track 26334 Roach, Kimmari5 10.51

Utech 22151 Green, Kemar6 10.66

 2272 Cummings, Adam7 10.73

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: +0.0
Pure athleti 269 Ashmeade, Nickel1 # 10.07Q

Racers Track 24413 Weir, Warren2 10.17Q

G.C Foster C 23180 Hinds, Chadic3 10.25Q

Akan track c 18236 Livermore, Jason4 10.25q

 33358 Shields, Ryan5 10.39

New Era Spri 25205 Josephs, Jeffery6 10.50

Akan track c 28226 Lee, Keneil7 10.66

University o 20424 Williams, Gawain8 10.71

Heat  4 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.3
Racers Track 2932 Bolt, Usain1 # 10.15Q

G.C Foster C 2261 Clarke, Everton2 # 10.16Q

Racers Track 34118 Frater, Michael3 10.31Q

Sprintec Tra 29161 Hamilton, Jermaine4 10.34q

 20320 Rattray, Kevaun5 10.51

Mvp Track Cl 19154 Griffiths, Schadrique6 10.65

Mvp Track Cl 22111 Forte, Julian--- FS

Mvp Track Cl 2817 Barnswell, Ramone--- DNF

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

WORLD RECORD: 9.58 W USAIN BOLT08/16/2009

NATIONAL REC: 9.58 N USAIN BOLT08/16/2009

OLYMPIC QUAL: 10.16 #

Age   TeamName Semis

Heat  1 Semi-Finals   Wind: -0.9
Racers Track 2932 Bolt, Usain1 # 10.04Q

University o 22130 Givans, Senoj-Jay2 # 10.05Q

Racers Track 20277 Minzie, Jevaughn3 # 10.07Q

Akan track c 25224 Lee, Dexter4 # 10.14

Racers Track 24413 Weir, Warren5 10.23

Mvp Track Cl 22404 Tracey, Tyquendo6 10.27

G.C Foster C 23180 Hinds, Chadic7 10.28

Sprintec Tra 29161 Hamilton, Jermaine8 10.39

Heat  2 Semi-Finals   Wind: 0.4
Racers Track 2628 Blake, Yohan1 # 9.95Q

Pure athleti 269 Ashmeade, Nickel2 # 10.01Q

Puma 33314 Powell, Asafa3 # 10.02Q

Racers Track 2312 Bailey-Cole, Kemar4 # 10.04q

Akan track c 18236 Livermore, Jason5 # 10.07q

G.C Foster C 2261 Clarke, Everton6 # 10.08

Sprintec Tra 2611 Bailey, Oshane7 10.21

Racers Track 34118 Frater, Michael8 10.35

 
Men 100 Meter Dash MASTERS

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: -0.5
Jamaica Masters 43273 Miller, Andrea1 12.22

Jamaica Masters 39209 Kemmehi, Lozer2 12.38
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SUPREME VENTURES/ NATIONAL SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Section  1     Wind: -0.5 ...   (Men 100 Meter Dash MASTERS)

Age   TeamName Finals

Jamaica Masters 4735 Brevette, Samuel3 12.39

Jamaica Masters 41276 Mills, Kalvin4 13.11

Jamaica Masters 45213 Kings, Lakleland5 14.47

Jamaica Masters418 Wiles, Christopher6 15.06

 
Men 100 Meter Dash

WORLD RECORD: 9.58 W USAIN BOLT08/16/2009

NATIONAL REC: 9.58 N USAIN BOLT08/16/2009

OLYMPIC QUAL: 10.16 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.7
Racers Track 2628 Blake, Yohan1 9.95#

Pure athleti 269 Ashmeade, Nickel2 9.96#

Racers Track 20277 Minzie, Jevaughn3 10.02#

Puma 33314 Powell, Asafa4 10.03#

Racers Track 2312 Bailey-Cole, Kemar5 10.03#

University o 22130 Givans, Senoj-Jay6 10.06#

Akan track c 18236 Livermore, Jason7 10.19

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

WORLD RECORD: 19.19 W Usain BOLT08/20/2009

NATIONAL REC: 19.19 N USAIN BOLT08/20/2009

OLYMPIC QUAL: 20.50 #

Age   TeamName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -0.1
Mvp Track Cl 22111 Forte, Julian1 # 20.21Q

Racers Track 24413 Weir, Warren2 20.74Q

Utech 25371 Smith, Kavean3 20.82

Utech 23286 Morrison, Travane4 20.87

Sprintec Tra 29161 Hamilton, Jermaine5 21.08

 33358 Shields, Ryan6 21.51

Utech 22151 Green, Kemar7 21.82

Wiley colleg 18305 Palmer, Oraine8 23.69

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.5
Pure athleti 269 Ashmeade, Nickel1 # 20.48Q

 21183 Howell, Renard2 20.52Q

Sprintec Tra 2611 Bailey, Oshane3 20.57q

 19170 Henry, Ivan4 21.36

Akan track c 26272 Mcpherson, Wayne5 21.38

Mvp Track Cl 19154 Griffiths, Schadrique6 21.94

 30397 Thompson, Kevin7 21.94

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.0
Racers Track 2628 Blake, Yohan1 # 20.29Q

G.C Foster C 2261 Clarke, Everton2 # 20.45Q

Sprintec Tra 2592 Dwyer, Rasheed3 # 20.46q

G.C Foster C 23180 Hinds, Chadic4 20.69

Akan track c 18236 Livermore, Jason5 20.86

Racers Track 23444 Young, Jason6 21.01

Racers Track 298 Anderson, Kenroy7 21.15

 
Men 200 Meter Dash Invitational

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: -1.0
Guyana 29127 George, Winston--- X20.95

Haiti311 Wesh, Darrell--- X21.27

Haiti281 Moise, Robert--- X21.40

 
Men 200 Meter Dash

WORLD RECORD: 19.19 W Usain BOLT08/20/2009

NATIONAL REC: 19.19 N USAIN BOLT08/20/2009

OLYMPIC QUAL: 20.50 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: -1.5
Racers Track 2628 Blake, Yohan1 20.29#

Pure athleti 269 Ashmeade, Nickel2 20.45#

Mvp Track Cl 22111 Forte, Julian3 20.45#

Racers Track 24413 Weir, Warren4 20.50#

G.C Foster C 2261 Clarke, Everton5 20.75

Sprintec Tra 2611 Bailey, Oshane6 20.80

 21183 Howell, Renard7 20.81

 
Men 400 Meter Dash MASTERS

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Jamaica Masters 43361 Simpson, Joel1 51.69

Jamaica Masters 37356 Shand, Gavin2 52.76

Jamaica Masters 48383 Stewart, Michael3 56.21

Jamaica Masters 45411 Washington, Davin4 57.44

Jamaica Masters 42284 Morgan, Richard5 59.73

Jamaica Masters250 Massey, Warren6 1:03.47

 
Men 400 Meter Run

WORLD RECORD: 43.18 W Michael JOHNSON08/26/1999

NATIONAL REC: 43.93 N RUSHEEN MCDONALD08/23/2015

OLYMPIC QUAL: 45.40 #

Age   TeamName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries
Mvp Track Cl 23257 Mcdonald, Rusheen1 45.99Q

St. Jago Hig 193 Allen, Nathon2 46.18Q

Utech 2069 Crooks, Twayne3 47.02Q

Utech 23286 Morrison, Travane4 47.38

Utech 1918 Barrett, Mazinho5 48.94

Central Stat 20262 Mckenzie, Romario--- DNF

Heat  2 Preliminaries
 23147 Graham Jr., Hugh1 46.80Q

G.C Foster C 2460 Clarke, Ander2 46.84Q

Cameron Blaz 24125 Gayle, Jermaine3 47.59Q

GW - Nike ex 25175 Hewitt, Kevaughn4 49.81

 20157 Haerrison, Maurice5 53.94

Guyana 29127 George, Winston--- X46.58

Heat  3 Preliminaries
Calabar High 16387 Taylor, Christopher1 46.25Q

Mvp Track Cl 26255 Mcdonald, Jonia2 46.29Q



C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:18 PM  07/03/2016  Page 3

SUPREME VENTURES/ NATIONAL SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

JAMAICA ATHLETICS ADMINISTRATIVE ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL STADIUM  - 06/30/2016 to 07/03/2016

Results

Heat  3 Preliminaries ...   (Men 400 Meter Run)

Age   TeamName Prelims

 2146 Burrell, Keeno3 46.69Q

 25239 Livingston, Terrence4 47.04q

Heat  4 Preliminaries
G.C Foster C 21123 Gaye, Demish1 46.09Q

Cameron Blaz 2324 Bell, Javere2 46.38Q

Cameron Blaz 18246 Manley, Martin3 46.91Q

Cameron Blaz 31108 Fitten, Chumaine4 46.97q

 19170 Henry, Ivan5 47.50

 227 Anderson, Andjorde6 48.22

 22442 Wright, Derron7 50.47

Heat  5 Preliminaries
Racers Track 26251 Matthews, Peter1 45.75Q

Louisiana St 2189 Dunkley, Fitzroy2 46.16Q

 32186 Hyatt, Dane3 46.44Q

 28113 Fothergill, Allodin4 46.98q

University o 21150 Green, Juan5 48.27

Heat  6 Preliminaries
 22114 Francis, Javon1 47.22Q

G.C Foster C 22275 Miller, Marzel2 47.34Q

Akan track c 29336 Robertson, Josef3 47.37Q

 31185 Hurtault, Erison4 47.46

Utech 21393 Thomas, Herbert5 47.93

University o 23238 Livingston, Strymar--- DNF

Heat  7 Preliminaries
Racers Track 3158 Chambers, Ricardo1 46.60Q

Mvp Track Cl 24258 Mcfarlane, Kwisi2 47.03Q

Pure athleti 24122 Gauntlett, Akheem3 47.41Q

Akan track c 20338 Rose, Jamari4 47.45

 31133 Gonzales, Jermaine5 47.90

 22136 Gordon, Kimanie6 48.34

 
Men 400 Meter Run

WORLD RECORD: 43.18 W Michael JOHNSON08/26/1999

NATIONAL REC: 43.93 N RUSHEEN MCDONALD08/23/2015

OLYMPIC QUAL: 45.40 #

Age   TeamName Semis

Heat  1 Semi-Finals
St. Jago Hig 193 Allen, Nathon1 45.47Q

Mvp Track Cl 26255 Mcdonald, Jonia2 45.61Q

Calabar High 16387 Taylor, Christopher3 45.68q

G.C Foster C 21123 Gaye, Demish4 45.82

 2146 Burrell, Keeno5 46.51

Cameron Blaz 31108 Fitten, Chumaine6 47.59

Cameron Blaz 24125 Gayle, Jermaine7 47.97

Heat  2 Semi-Finals
Louisiana St 2189 Dunkley, Fitzroy1 # 45.31Q

Mvp Track Cl 23257 Mcdonald, Rusheen2 # 45.32Q

Cameron Blaz 2324 Bell, Javere3 45.51q

Racers Track 3158 Chambers, Ricardo4 45.90

Cameron Blaz 18246 Manley, Martin5 46.62

G.C Foster C 22275 Miller, Marzel6 46.99

Heat  3 Semi-Finals
 22114 Francis, Javon1 # 45.26Q

Racers Track 26251 Matthews, Peter2 # 45.36Q

Mvp Track Cl 24258 Mcfarlane, Kwisi3 46.20

Akan track c 29336 Robertson, Josef4 46.60

 25239 Livingston, Terrence5 47.62

Utech 2069 Crooks, Twayne--- DNF

 23147 Graham Jr., Hugh--- DNF

G.C Foster C 2460 Clarke, Ander--- DQ

 
Men 400 Meter Run

WORLD RECORD: 43.18 W Michael JOHNSON08/26/1999

NATIONAL REC: 43.93 N RUSHEEN MCDONALD08/23/2015

OLYMPIC QUAL: 45.40 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals
 22114 Francis, Javon1 44.95#

Louisiana St 2189 Dunkley, Fitzroy2 45.35#

St. Jago Hig 193 Allen, Nathon3 45.52

Mvp Track Cl 23257 Mcdonald, Rusheen4 45.61

Racers Track 26251 Matthews, Peter5 45.73

Cameron Blaz 2324 Bell, Javere6 45.74

Calabar High 16387 Taylor, Christopher7 45.88

Mvp Track Cl 26255 Mcdonald, Jonia8 46.16

 
Men 800 Meter Run

WORLD RECORD: 1:40.91 W David Lekuta RUDISHA08/09/2012

NATIONAL REC: 1:45.21 N SEYMOUR NEWMAN06/29/1977

OLYMPIC QUAL: 1:46.00 #

Age   TeamName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries
University o 23238 Livingston, Strymar1 1:49.30Q

Uga Track 21372 Smith, Kisean2 1:50.45Q

 25414 White, Sadiki3 1:50.69Q

Utech 20146 Graham, Trey4 1:53.52q

Uwi Mona 20386 Stone, Michael5 1:54.55

Haiti280 Moise, Joseph--- X1:50.25

Heat  2 Preliminaries
Pelican tc 25176 Hibbert, Jowayne1 1:52.79Q

 24407 Walker, Damion2 1:52.88Q

Maximum Aero 2079 Dawson, Chadoye3 1:53.29Q

Maximum Aero 2276 Daley, Ainsworth4 1:53.96q

Mvp Track Cl 22131 Godfre, Randux5 1:55.00

 27301 Oliver, Darryll6 2:01.39

 
Men 800 Meter Run

WORLD RECORD: 1:40.91 W David Lekuta RUDISHA08/09/2012

NATIONAL REC: 1:45.21 N SEYMOUR NEWMAN06/29/1977

OLYMPIC QUAL: 1:46.00 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals
Pelican tc 25176 Hibbert, Jowayne1 1:47.59

 25414 White, Sadiki2 1:47.65

University o 23238 Livingston, Strymar3 1:47.93
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Section  1 Finals ...   (Men 800 Meter Run)

Age   TeamName Finals

 24407 Walker, Damion4 1:49.56

Uga Track 21372 Smith, Kisean5 1:50.28

Maximum Aero 2079 Dawson, Chadoye6 1:50.30

Utech 20146 Graham, Trey7 1:54.45

Maximum Aero 2276 Daley, Ainsworth8 1:58.47

 
Men 1500 Meter Run

WORLD RECORD: 3:26.00 W Hicham EL GUERROUJ07/14/1998

NATIONAL REC: 3:39.19 N STEVE GREEN08/28/1994

OLYMPIC QUAL: 3:36.20 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
 24289 Mowatt, Giovani1 3:55.97

451 Frith, Obrien2 4:01.97

 27301 Oliver, Darryll3 4:18.17

 
Men 5000 Meter Run

WORLD RECORD: 12:37.35 W Kenenisa BEKELE05/31/2004

NATIONAL REC: 13:20.39 N KEMOY CAMPBELL05/02/2015

OLYMPIC QUAL: 13:25.00 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
 2550 Campbell, Kemoy1 13:43.21

 30144 Graham, Dwayne2 15:42.84

Uwi Mona 27340 Rowe, Robin3 16:31.66

 49156 Gutzmore, Andrew4 17:29.86

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

WORLD RECORD: 12.80 W Aries MERRITT09/07/2012

NATIONAL REC: 12.94 N HANSLE PARCHMENT07/05/2014

OLYMPIC QUAL: 13.47 #

Age   TeamName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.7
University o 20269 Mcleod., Omar1 # 13.43Q

 27333 Riley, Andrew2 13.80Q

 1865 Cole, Rohan3 13.92q

Hampton Univ 26360 Simon, Ramoye4 14.44q

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: -2.5
Racers Track 20249 Mason, Tyler1 14.10Q

 2273 Cunningham, Alex2 14.49Q

 2319 Barrett, Sancho3 14.51

2c2w Athleti 22198 Johnson, David4 15.15

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: -2.1
 2455 Carter, Deuce1 13.79Q

 24232 Lewin, Teivaskie2 14.16Q

 20157 Haerrison, Maurice3 16.52

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles

WORLD RECORD: 12.80 W Aries MERRITT09/07/2012

NATIONAL REC: 12.94 N HANSLE PARCHMENT07/05/2014

OLYMPIC QUAL: 13.47 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.4
University o 20269 Mcleod., Omar1 13.01#

 2455 Carter, Deuce2 13.21#

 27333 Riley, Andrew3 13.49

Racers Track 20249 Mason, Tyler4 13.56

 1865 Cole, Rohan5 13.67

 24232 Lewin, Teivaskie6 14.13

 2273 Cunningham, Alex7 14.56

Hampton Univ 26360 Simon, Ramoye--- DNF

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles

WORLD RECORD: 46.78 W Kevin YOUNG08/06/1992

NATIONAL REC: 47.60 N WINTHROP GRAHAM08/04/1993

OLYMPIC QUAL: 49.40 #

Age   TeamName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries
 2856 Cato, Roxroy1 49.83Q

 23341 Rowe, Shawn2 50.27Q

Akan track c 29336 Robertson, Josef3 50.80

Trs 29152 Green, Leford4 50.95

University o 20290 Mowatt, Kemar5 52.21

G.C Foster C 2094 Eldemire, Kemario6 53.93

Heat  2 Preliminaries
Lululemon at 30310 Phillips, Isa1 # 49.31Q

Cameron Blaz 19187 Hyde, Jaheel2 # 49.31Q

Utech 20428 Williams, Marvin3 49.85q

Cameron Blaz 3374 Cunningham, Ricardo4 49.86q

G.C Foster C 22275 Miller, Marzel5 52.37

Eagles Track 25103 Extol, Dwayne6 54.19

Heat  3 Preliminaries
Racers Track 29415 Whyte, Annsert1 # 49.37Q

chase athlet 28235 Lewis, Romel2 49.66Q

Racers Track 22121 Gallimore, Javarn3 50.05

G.C Foster C 2460 Clarke, Ander4 50.07

Uwi Mona 20270 Mcnaughton, Jamar5 53.39

Racers Track 25245 Maitland, Nicholas6 53.91

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles Invitational

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Belize299 Medwood, Kenneth--- X50.40

Trinidad367 Mayers, Emanuel--- X50.50

Haiti83 Beauvais, Alie--- X52.45

Haiti302 Olivier, McDaniel--- X52.69

Cayman Islands153 Gregory, Daval--- XDNF
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Men 400 Meter Hurdles

WORLD RECORD: 46.78 W Kevin YOUNG08/06/1992

NATIONAL REC: 47.60 N WINTHROP GRAHAM08/04/1993

OLYMPIC QUAL: 49.40 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals
Racers Track 29415 Whyte, Annsert1 48.66#

Cameron Blaz 19187 Hyde, Jaheel2 48.81#

 2856 Cato, Roxroy3 48.96#

chase athlet 28235 Lewis, Romel4 49.32#

Lululemon at 30310 Phillips, Isa5 49.43

 23341 Rowe, Shawn6 49.95

Utech 20428 Williams, Marvin7 50.07

Cameron Blaz 3374 Cunningham, Ricardo8 50.09

 
Men High Jump

WORLD RECORD: 2.45m W Javier SOTOMAYOR07/27/1993

NATIONAL REC: 2.34m N GERMAINEN MASON08/09/2003

OLYMPIC QUAL: 2.29m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Kansas State 1843 Bryan, Christoff1 2.25m

 2152 Campbell, Matthew2 2.05m

 17327 Rhooms, Kobe-Jordan3 2.00m

 17437 Wilson, Lushane3 2.00m

 
Men Pole Vault

WORLD RECORD: 6.16m W Renaud LAVILLENIE02/15/2014

NATIONAL REC: 5.35m N K'DON SAMUELS07/07/2012

OLYMPIC QUAL: 5.70m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Lindenwood U 2231 Boland, Xavier1 4.60m

G.C Foster C 3538 Prussia, Jahchusia--- NH

 
Men Long Jump

WORLD RECORD: 8.95m W Mike POWELL08/30/1991

NATIONAL REC: 8.62m N JAMES BECKFOED04/05/1997

OLYMPIC QUAL: 8.15m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Nike 25109 Forbes, Damar1 8.16m# 1.5

 24436 Wilson, Jerome2 7.61m 3.8

 19398 Thompson, Shawn-D3 7.56m 2.0

G.C Foster C 202 Allen, Aubrey4 7.53m 2.7

 18304 Ottey, Alrick5 7.42m 2.7

Campion Coll 19352 Scott, Jordan6 7.40m 3.6

 28368 Smith, Aubrey7 7.40m 3.6

Mvp Track Cl 25318 Ramie, Joseph8 7.34m 2.6

 19331 Ricketts, Michane9 7.29m 1.8

 25400 Toban, Donovan10 7.20m 0.8

Uwi Mona 19145 Graham, Lando11 7.12m 3.2

 2084 Dixon, Denroc12 7.09m 1.2

Eagles Track 25119 Fuller, Kamal13 7.07m 3.1

Utech 20126 Gayle, Tajay14 6.97m 0.9

University O 2644 Buchanan, Ramon15 6.94m 2.1

US Virgin Island 29184 Hunt, Leon--- X7.40m 1.8

Trinidad450 Richards, Che--- X7.30m 3.6

 
Men Triple Jump

WORLD RECORD: 18.29m W Jonathan EDWARDS08/07/1995

NATIONAL REC: 17.92m N JAMES BECKFORD05/20/1995

OLYMPIC QUAL: 16.85m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
University o 21317 Pullen, Clive1 16.90m# 1.9

 24267 Mclean, Damon2 16.46m 3.2

 30409 Walker, Wilbert3 16.42m 3.1

Campion Coll 19352 Scott, Jordan4 16.13m 5.0

 23323 Reid, Jonathan5 15.83m 2.2

G.C Foster C 202 Allen, Aubrey6 13.65m 3.1

Waylanb bapt 25445 Northover, Wayne--- FOUL

 
Men Shot Put

NATIONAL REC: 21.69m N O'DAYNE RICHARDS08/23/2015

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Mvp Track Cl 27329 Richards, Odayne1 20.82m

University o 23274 Miller, Ashinia2 19.21m

Calabar High 1820 Barrett, Warren3 17.73m

Jamaica Coll 19254 Mccarthy, Vashon4 17.52m

Sprintec Tra 2841 Brown, Raymond5 17.31m

Petersfield 19219 Lawrence, Sanjae6 17.16m

Petersfield 18295 Nedrick, Kevin7 16.19m

Uwi Mona 2137 Brown, Christopher8 16.08m

Calabar High 19210 Kemp, Caesar9 15.78m

Utech 20241 Longmore, Alec-Verne10 15.23m

Munro Colleg 1890 Dunkley, Kino11 14.78m

 22357 Shaw, Jevaughn12 14.00m

 1897 Elliott, Vikarie13 13.13m

 20157 Haerrison, Maurice14 11.26m

 
Men Discus Throw

WORLD RECORD: 74.08m W Jurgen SCHULT06/06/1986

NATIONAL REC: 68.19m N JASON MORGAN06/06/2015

OLYMPIC QUAL: 65.00m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Uwi Mona 2275 Dacres, Fedrick1 62.27m

 25441 Wright, Chad2 61.83m

 24366 Smikle, Traves3 61.72m

Puma 34282 Morgan, Jason4 59.08m

G.C Foster C 20412 Watson, Glenford Watsson5 53.88m

 23303 Onyia, Emmanuel6 53.84m

Uwi Mona 2125 Bingham, Basil7 53.70m

Petersfield 18295 Nedrick, Kevin8 52.55m

Munro Colleg 1890 Dunkley, Kino9 50.07m

Utech 20241 Longmore, Alec-Verne10 49.82m

 22357 Shaw, Jevaughn11 49.59m
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Flight  1 ...   (Men Discus Throw)

Age   TeamName Finals

 30165 Haughton, Shaun12 49.46m

 18385 Stona, Roje13 49.28m

Calabar High 1820 Barrett, Warren14 48.00m

Utech 23443 Wright, Edson15 44.58m

 1897 Elliott, Vikarie16 43.56m

 20157 Haerrison, Maurice17 38.39m

 
Men Hammer Throw

WORLD RECORD: 86.74m W Yuriy SEDYKH08/30/1986

NATIONAL REC: 68.22m N CANIGGIA RAYNOR04/02/2016

OLYMPIC QUAL: 77.00m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
University o 25322 Raynor, Caniggia1 70.91mN

 3077 Davis-Hammerquist, Kyle2 57.15m

 
Men Javelin Throw

WORLD RECORD: 98.48m W Jan ZELEZNY05/25/1996

NATIONAL REC: 75.01m N ORRIN POWELL02/20/2016

OLYMPIC QUAL: 83.00m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Utech 21394 Thomas, Orlando1 69.98m

Uwi Mona 19330 Richards, Zaavan2 64.02m

Calabar High 19364 Mitchell, Adrian3 63.94m

Utech 21379 Spencer, Devon4 62.56m

 2442 Brown, Rhajhel5 61.18m

Utech 2096 Elliott, Rackeem6 48.61m

Atlethico UN 29347 Essor, Andries7 40.67m

 20157 Haerrison, Maurice8 40.40m

Camperdown 19375 Smith, Renaldo9 39.76m


